
MEETINGS  

  

VILLAGE BOARD MEETING – SECOND MONDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 7:00 P.M  

  

PLAN COMMISSION – THIRD WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 6:30 P.M.  

 

  

   

  

  

  

OFFICIAL DIRECTORY  

 

VILLAGE  

BOARD  

OFFICE  TERM  PHONE NO.   

ENDS  

EMAIL  

Yates, Patrick  President  2027  262-613-1729  President@villageoflannon.com  

Lake, Colleen  Trustee  2027  414-380-9005  Clake@villageoflannon.com  

Moore, Tina  Trustee  2026  414-232-3174  Tmoore@villageoflannon.com  

Sommers, Don  Trustee  2026  414-305-4757  Dsommers@villageoflannon.com 

Willard, Jim Trustee  2027  262-239-5999  Jwillard@villageoflannon.com 

Grennier, Terri  Trustee  2026  262-251-7179  Tgrennier@villageoflannon.com  

Battist, Dan Trustee  2027  262-350-0206  Dbattist@villageoflannon.com 

          

      

  

    
  

COMMITTEES  

 

FINANCE/PERSONNEL  PUBLIC WORKS/RECYCLING/SEWER  

Yates, Patrick  Ex officio member    Battist, Dan  Chair  

Grennier, Terri (Chair)  Grennier, Terri  

Willard, Jim Sommers, Don  

Moore, Tina    

    

PUBLIC SAFETY  LEGISLATIVE  

Moore, Tina Chair  Willard, Jim Chair  

Lake, Colleen  Grennier, Terri 

Willard, Jim Lake, Colleen  

    

  

QUARRY  

  

PARKS/RECREATION/BEAUTIFICATION   

Sommers, Don  Chair  Lake, Colleen  Chair  

Moore, Tina  Sommers, Don  

Battist, Dan 

  

  

Battist, Dan  


